
Level            Contribution     Registrations         Logo Placement       Special Recognition

Presenting

Day

Guardian

Resilient

Prescribed

Ladder

Ember

Sparkplug*

Contact us

$15,000/day

$10,000

$5,000

$3,500

$2,000

$1,000

$750

6

5

5

4

3

2

1

1

Featured in all
promotions, 

5-min speaking slot

Your sponsorship helps bring together practitioners, researchers, and community leaders for
one of the West's most impactful wildfire conferences.  Don’t delay – exhibitor space is limited!
Sponsors are welcome to donate, attend, and/or exhibit.

Be part of Colorado’s ONLY conference
dedicated to wildfire preparedness professionals. 

Become a sponsor today!

Website (throughout),
App, Podium, Main Stage

Slides, Featured Slide Loop

Podium/Stage, 
Featured Slide Loop

Recognized as Sponsor
of the Day

Podium/Stage, 
one minute on the mic

Podium/Stage, 
one minute on the mic

Podium/Stage, 
one minute on the mic

Podium/Stage

*For small startups and nonprofits.

+

+Unused registrations may be gifted to Conference scholarships.
Available pending Presenting Sponsorship.

ALL SPONSORS RECEIVE

One 6’ exhibitor booth (by request)
Linked logo on website + mobile app 
Logo on conference slide loop
Option to submit 1–3 app Gamification
questions & drive traffic to your booth

Swag distribution at registration (by
arrangement)
Sponsor Toolkit
Post-conference email to attendees with
links to sponsor websites (by host)

April 15-16, 2026
Fort Collins Marriott

Fort Collins, Colorado

++

++



ONE-OF-A-KIND SPONSORSHIPS
Support unique experiences or help make the Conference available to more people. We have a limited
number of opportunities ranging from $500 to $20,000, which include options such as beverage
service, AV, drinks, or appetizers at the evening social, as well as CWFC scholarships. Your ideas are
welcome. Please contact your representative for further details.

Questions? Ready to sponsor?

ABOUT THE COLORADO WILDLAND FIRE CONFERENCE
April 15-16, 2026   Fort Collins Marriott, Fort Collins, Colorado
The Conference is geared toward professionals working proactively to improve wildfire outcomes in
Colorado communities and landscapes, such as mitigation specialists, emergency managers, firefighters,
researchers, foresters, developers, and policymakers. Approximately 300 attend. It is convened and
hosted by Fire Adapted Colorado (FACO) every 18 months with the generous partnership of the following
Planning Team members:

Contact your CWFC representative.

General inquiries:
Julie Klett
Development Director
Fire Adapted Colorado
Chair, CWFC Sponsor Committee
development@fireadaptedco.org
603-682-0646

Event website, sponsor, and registration information: 
https://fireadaptedco.org/cwfc-home/

Fire Adapted Colorado (Fiscal Host/Convener)
Colorado Wildland Fire & Incident Management Academy (Coordination & Registration)
Colorado State Forest Service
Coalitions and Collaboratives
Eagle County, Colorado
IP Access International
Southern Rockies Fire Science Network
Vail Fire & Emergency Services, Colorado

Together, we’re preparing 
Colorado for wildfire.
Join us!

https://fireadaptedco.org/cwfc-home/

