

Be part of Colorado's ONLY conference
dedicated to wildfire preparedness professionals.

Become a sponsor today!



2026 Rooted in Resilience

April 15-16, 2026

**Fort Collins Marriott
Fort Collins, Colorado**

Your sponsorship helps bring together practitioners, researchers, and community leaders for one of the West's most impactful wildfire conferences. Don't delay – exhibitor space is limited! Sponsors are welcome to donate, attend, and/or exhibit.

Level	Contribution	Registrations ⁺	Logo Placement	Special Recognition
Presenting	Contact us	6	Website (throughout), App, Podium, Main Stage Slides, Featured Slide Loop	Featured in all promotions, 5-min speaking slot
Day⁺⁺	\$15,000/day	5	Podium/Stage, Featured Slide Loop	Recognized as Sponsor of the Day
Guardian	\$10,000	5	Podium/Stage, one minute on the mic	
Resilient	\$5,000	4	Podium/Stage, one minute on the mic	
Prescribed	\$3,500	3	Podium/Stage, one minute on the mic	
Ladder	\$2,000	2	Podium/Stage	
Ember	\$1,000	1		
Sparkplug*	\$750	1		

*For small startups and nonprofits.

⁺Unused registrations may be gifted to Conference scholarships.

⁺⁺Available pending Presenting Sponsorship.

ALL SPONSORS RECEIVE



- One 6' exhibitor booth (by request)
- Linked logo on website + mobile app
- Logo on conference slide loop
- Option to submit 1-3 app Gamification questions & drive traffic to your booth

- Swag distribution at registration (by arrangement)
- Sponsor Toolkit
- Post-conference email to attendees with links to sponsor websites (by host)

ONE-OF-A-KIND SPONSORSHIPS

Support unique experiences or help make the Conference available to more people. We have a limited number of opportunities ranging from **\$500 to \$20,000, which include options such as beverage service, AV, drinks, or appetizers at the evening social, as well as CWFC scholarships**. Your ideas are welcome. Please contact your representative for further details.

ABOUT THE COLORADO WILDLAND FIRE CONFERENCE

April 15-16, 2026 Fort Collins Marriott, Fort Collins, Colorado

The Conference is geared toward professionals working proactively to improve wildfire outcomes in Colorado communities and landscapes, such as mitigation specialists, emergency managers, firefighters, researchers, foresters, developers, and policymakers. Approximately 300 attend. It is convened and hosted by Fire Adapted Colorado (FACO) every 18 months with the generous partnership of the following Planning Team members:

- Fire Adapted Colorado (Fiscal Host/Convener)
- Colorado Wildland Fire & Incident Management Academy (Coordination & Registration)
- Colorado State Forest Service
- Coalitions and Collaboratives
- Eagle County, Colorado
- IP Access International
- Southern Rockies Fire Science Network
- Vail Fire & Emergency Services, Colorado

Together, we're preparing
Colorado for wildfire.
Join us!

Questions? Ready to sponsor?

Contact your CWFC representative.

General inquiries:

Julie Klett
Development Director
Fire Adapted Colorado
Chair, CWFC Sponsor Committee
development@fireadaptedco.org
603-682-0646

Event website, sponsor, and registration information:
<https://fireadaptedco.org/cwfc-home/>

